Racing SA

Sectional Times

Wednesday, 3 August, 2022

RACING
> SA

MEETING:

WEATHER:

WIND & TEMP RANGE:

RAIL:

TRACK RATING:

PENTROMETER:

IRRIGATION:

RAINFALL:

RUNNER NAME

Deevine

The Publikin
Cartier Tiara
Sitting Bull

Old Time Rock
Lonrodex

Hey Michael
Written In History
Commanding Diva
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Gawler
Fine
(¢}
+3M 800M-400M; +2M Remainder
Soft 7 R1-7
6.48 (Turf)
(¢}

RACE 6, 1100m

OFFTIME  IVRTIME  TDIFF"+/-
67.08

FSECAVE

IVR©

INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING

Benchmark VR Figures

IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES

RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

59.00 4756 3560 2384 11.96

LATE SPLITS

L1000

59.28 47.84 35.88 2412 12.24
59.40 47.64 35.70 23.94 1212
59.08 47.20 35.34 23.88 12.08
59.66 47.86 35.98 24.24 12.32
59.82 47.92 36.04 24.34 12.28
59.96 48.48 36.60 24.74 12.56
60.26 48.44 36.52 24.86 12.90
60.82 49.00 37.08 25.30 13.16
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L1200 L1000
11.80

.76
11.88
11.80
11.90
11.48
1.82
1.82

11.90
11.96 1n.76 11.88 12.24
11.94 1n.76 1.82 1212
11.46 11.80 12.08
11.88 n.74 11.92 12.32
11.88 11.70 12.06 12.28
11.88 11.86 12.18 12.56
11.92 11.66 11.96 12.90
11.92 11.78 1214 13.16
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